
 
 

 
 
 

 
Freedom of Information Request - 4187 

  
Dear Sir or Madam, 
 
It is my understanding that you will have received a prior FOI Request from another 
party related to Medical Devices at some point during the period 01/07/17 to 30/09/17. 
In the attached pdf file is the original FOI Request sent for reference. I have reviewed 
your website but cannot find any details of a response to this request. 
 
Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, please could you provide me with a copy 
of the response to this FOI Request. 
 
If you have no record of this prior FOI Request being made, then please fill in the 
below table based on your current asset register data. I have also included the table in 
an attached excel file.   

 
 

  Manufacturer & Model Qty Date Purchased Unit Price  

Volumetric 
Pumps 

BAXTER COLLEGUE 
FRESENIUS VOLUMAT AGILIA 
B BRAUN INFUSOMAT 

125 
9 
163 

2012-2017 
2011-2017 
2005-2017 

£2000  
£2000  
£1175  

Syringe 
Pumps 

GRASEBY 3100 
B BRAUN PREFUSOR SPACE 
FRESENIUS PILOTE HYPERBARIC 
CME T34 

33 
87 
2 
51 

1996-2009 
2005-2017 
2014 
2012-2013 

£1500  
£1075  
NOT KNOWN 
£1100  

TCI Pumps CAREFUSION ASENA PK  15 2005-2016 £2750  

PCA Pumps 
GRASEBY 3300 
GRASEBY OMNIFUSE 

28 
2 

2000-2001 
2011 

£1650  
£2100  

Epidural 
Pumps SMITHS SOLUS 20 2016 £1400  

MRI 
Compatible 
Pumps NONE       

 
 


