

Freedom of Information Request - 4187

Dear Sir or Madam,

It is my understanding that you will have received a prior FOI Request from another party related to Medical Devices at some point during the period 01/07/17 to 30/09/17. In the attached pdf file is the original FOI Request sent for reference. I have reviewed your website but cannot find any details of a response to this request.

Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, please could you provide me with a copy of the response to this FOI Request.

If you have no record of this prior FOI Request being made, then please fill in the below table based on your current asset register data. I have also included the table in an attached excel file.

	Manufacturer & Model	Qty	Date Purchased	Unit Price
Volumetric Pumps	BAXTER COLLEGUE FRESENIUS VOLUMAT AGILIA B BRAUN INFUSOMAT	125 9 163	2012-2017 2011-2017 2005-2017	£2000 £2000 £1175
Syringe Pumps	GRASEBY 3100 B BRAUN PREFUSOR SPACE FRESENIUS PILOTE HYPERBARIC CME T34	33 87 2 51	1996-2009 2005-2017 2014 2012-2013	£1500 £1075 NOT KNOWN £1100
TCI Pumps	CAREFUSION ASENA PK	15	2005-2016	£2750
PCA Pumps	GRASEBY 3300 GRASEBY OMNIFUSE	28 2	2000-2001 2011	£1650 £2100
Epidural Pumps	SMITHS SOLUS	20	2016	£1400
MRI Compatible Pumps	NONE			